Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX Elite

Prova

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:56:51

Campos Novos 0,000 Km

4/3/2018 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:48.991 +9.553 16:59:13.765 5 1:46.402 +0.231 17:06:23.715
(4) FABIO APARECIDO DOS SANTOS 2 1:47.635 +8.197 17:01:01.400 6 1:48.471 +2.300 17:08:12.186
1 1:40.354 +3.862 16:58:58.270 3 1:45.268 +5.830 17:02:46.668 7 1:46.171 17:09:58.357
2 1:37.840 +1.348 17:00:36.110 4 1:45.333 +5.895 17:04:32.001 8 1:47.479 +1.308 17:11:45.836
3 1:37.861 +1.369 17:02:13.971 5 1:44.834 +5.396 17:06:16.835 9 1:48.686 +2.515 17:13:34.522
4 1:38.077 +1.585 17:03:52.048 6 1:44.335 +4.897 17:08:01.170 10 1:47.708 +1.537 17:15:22.230
5 1:38.013 +1.521 17:05:30.061 7 1:43.059 +3.621 17:09:44.229 1 1:46.460 +0.289 17:17:08.690
6 1:37.007 +0.515 17:07:07.068 8 1:42.525 +3.087 17:11:26.754 12 1:47.076 +0.905 17:18:55.766
7 1:36.492 17:08:43.560 9 1:41.736 +2.298 17:13:08.490 13 1:48.511 +2.340 17:20:44.277
8 1:37.734 +1.242 17:10:21.294 10 1:40.902 +1.464 17:14:49.392
9 1:38.391 +1.899 17:11:59.685 1 1:40.533 +1.095 17:16:29.925 (51) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL
10 1:38.402 +1.910 17:13:38.087 12 1:40.305 +0.867 17:18:10.230 1 1:50.295 +3.329 16:59:12.359
1 1:37.671 +1.179 17:15:15.758 13 1:39.438 17:19:49.668 2 1:49.556 +2.500 17:01:01.915
12 1:38.354 +1.862 17:16:54.112 14 1:39.547 +0.109 17:21:29.215 3 1:47.920 +0.954 17:02:49.835
13 1:38.106 +1.614 17:18:32.218 4 1:47.850 +0.884 17:04:37.685
14 1:40.338 +3.846 17:20:12.556 (183) TALLYS NATHAN SILVA BRITO 5 1:46.966 17:06:24.651
1 1:46.884 +5.398 16:59:11.136 6 1:48.131 +1.165 17:08:12.782
(10) JEAN CARLO RAMOS 2 1:44.796 +3.310 17:00:55.932 7 1:47.069 +0.103 17:09:59.851
1 1:36.489 +0.026 16:58:53.418 3 1:43.967 +2.481 17:02:39.899 8 1:49.333 +2.367 17:11:49.184
2 1:36.579 +0.116 17:00:29.997 4 1:42.276 +0.790 17:04:22.175 9 1:47.643 +0.677 17:13:36.827
3 1:36.463 17:02:06.460 5 1:42.371 +0.885 17:06:04.546 10 1:48.664 +1.698 17:15:25.491
4 1:36.653 +0.190 17:03:43.113 6 1:43.780 +2.294 17:07:48.326 11 1:49.431 +2.465 17:17:14.922
5 1:37.295 +0.832 17:05:20.408 7 1:43.197 +1.711 17:09:31.523 12 1:48.277 +1.311 17:19:03.199
6 1:36.572 +0.109 17:06:56.980 8 1:44.507 +3.021 17:11:16.030 13 1:47.040 +0.074 17:20:50.239
7 1:37.218 +0.755 17:08:34.198 9 1:43.243 +1.757 17:12:59.273
8 1:37.652 +1.189 17:10:11.850 10 1:42.373 +0.887 17:14:41.646 (198) HUGO PHILIPPE
9 1:53.949 +17.486 17:12:05.799 11 1:42.694 +1.208 17:16:24.340 1 1:48.782 +2.760 16:59:10.295
10 1:38.186 +1.723 17:13:43.985 12 1:42.200 +0.714 17:18:06.540 2 1:47.723 +1.701 17:00:58.018
11 1:39.089 +2.626 17:15:23.074 13 1:41.486 17:19:48.026 3 1:48.344 +2.322 17:02:46.362
12 1:37.687 +1.224 17:17:00.761 14 1:43.565 +2.079 17:21:31.591 4 1:48.198 +2.176 17:04:34.560
13 1:37.089 +0.626 17:18:37.850 5 1:48.169 +2.147 17:06:22.729
14 1:42.031 +5.568 17:20:19.881 (2_) CASSIO ANACLETO ESPINDOLA 6 1:51.485 +5.463 17:08:14.214
1 1:49.151 +5.892 16:59:13.069 7 1:47.535 +1.513 17:10:01.749
(116) RAFAEL DA SILVA FARIA 2 1:47.760 +4.501 17:01:00.829 8 1:47.923 +1.901 17:11:49.672
1 1:39.305 +2.032 16:58:56.947 3 1:44.061 +0.802 17:02:44.890 9 1:48.238 +2.216 17:13:37.910
2 1:38.373 +1.100 17:00:35.320 4 1:44.124 +0.865 17:04:29.014 10 1:50.585 +4.563 17:15:28.495
3 1:37.273 17:02:12.593 5 1:43.259 17:06:12.273 11 1:49.626 +3.604 17:17:18.121
4 1:39.135 +1.862 17:03:51.728 6 1:45.393 +2.134 17:07:57.666 12 1:46.996 +0.974 17:19:05.117
5 1:40.732 +3.459 17:05:32.460 7 1:44.930 +1.671 17:09:42.596 13 1:46.022 17:20:51.139
6 1:41.071 +3.798 17:07:13.531 8 1:43.711 +0.452 17:11:26.307
7 1:41.600 +4.327 17:08:55.131 9 1:45.297 +2.038 17:13:11.604 (10_) GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO
8 1:43.199 +5.926 17:10:38.330 10 1:44.743 +1.484 17:14:56.347 1 1:50.430 +4.301 16:59:11.957
9 1:43.499 +6.226 17:12:21.829 11 1:44.837 +1.578 17:16:41.184 2 1:49.749 +3.620 17:01:01.706
10 1:43.730 +6.457 17:14:05.559 12 1:44.205 +0.946 17:18:25.389 3 1:47.319 +1.190 17:02:49.025
11 1:43.990 +6.717 17:15:49.549 13 1:49.139 +5.880 17:20:14.528 4 1:47.352 +1.223 17:04:36.377
12 1:43.087 +5.814 17:17:32.636 5 2:01.155 +15.026 17:06:37.532
13 1:44.363 +7.090 17:19:16.999 (14) RENAN COLDEBELLA 6 1:46.512 +0.383 17:08:24.044
14 1:46.913 +9.640 17:21:03.912 1 1:48.694 +3.958 16:59:10.519 7 1:46.129 17:10:10.173
2 1:48.470 +3.734 17:00:58.989 8 1:47.530 +1.401 17:11:57.703
(361) MAICON FRENA 3 1:44.736 17:02:43.725 9 1:48.630 +2.501 17:13:46.333
1 1:42.977 +1.163 16:59:02.707 4 1:45.066 +0.330 17:04:28.791 10 1:47.796 +1.667 17:15:34.129
2 1:41.814 17:00:44.521 5 1:49.610 +4.874 17:06:18.401 11 1:49.765 +3.636 17:17:23.894
3 1:42.682 +0.868 17:02:27.203 6 1:46.451 +1.715 17:08:04.852 12 1:50.421 +4.292 17:19:14.315
4 1:42.366 +0.552 17:04:09.569 7 1:46.734 +1.998 17:09:51.586 13 1:51.528 +5.399 17:21:05.843
5 1:43.013 +1.199 17:05:52.582 8 1:54.995 +10.259 17:11:46.581
6 1:42.922 +1.108 17:07:35.504 9 1:48.138 +3.402 17:13:34.719 (84) VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR
7 1:42.608 +0.794 17:09:18.112 10 1:47.835 +3.099 17:15:22.554 1 1:46.361 +3.236 17:00:07.992
8 1:43.517 +1.703 17:11:01.629 1 1:46.482 +1.746 17:17:09.036 2 1:43.125 17:01:51.117
9 1:43.760 +1.946 17:12:45.389 12 1:47.000 +2.264 17:18:56.036 3 1:43.763 +0.638 17:03:34.880
10 1:44.211 +2.397 17:14:29.600 13 1:46.414 +1.678 17:20:42.450 4 1:46.663 +3.538 17:05:21.543
11 1:43.406 +1.592 17:16:13.006 5 1:44.836 +1.711 17:07:06.379
12 1:43.639 +1.825 17:17:56.645 (12) DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO 6 1:44.998 +1.873 17:08:51.377
13 1:43.940 +2.126 17:19:40.585 1 1:50.065 +3.894 16:59:15.835 7 1:44.126 +1.001 17:10:35.503
14 1:44.742 +2.928 17:21:25.327 2 1:47.698 +1.527 17:01:03.533 8 1:47.613 +4.488 17:12:23.116
3 1:47.287 +1.116 17:02:50.820 9 1:45.105 +1.980 17:14:08.221
(45) LEONARDO DE SOUZA 4 1:46.493 +0.322 17:04:37.313 10 1:45.080 +1.955 17:15:53.301
Orbits
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

12 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

MX Elite

Prova

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:56:51

Campos Novos 0,000 Km

4/3/2018 16:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:45.607 +2.482 17:17:38.908 4 1:49.149 +2.588 17:04:31.394
12 1:44.383 +1.258 17:19:23.291 5 1:48.151 +1.590 17:06:19.545
13 1:43.804 +0.679 17:21:07.095 6 1:46.561 17:08:06.106
(136) GABRIEL GELSLEISTER (122) MAURICIO PEROZIN
1 1:51.700 +4.849 16:59:15.383 1 1:46.144 16:59:05.245
2 1:51.096 +4.245 17:01:06.479 2 1:46.704 +0.560 17:00:51.949
3 1:50.726 +3.875 17:02:57.205 3 1:47.286 +1.142 17:02:39.235
4 1:48.488 +1.637 17:04:45.693 4 1:47.786 +1.642 17:04:27.021
5 1:49.958 +3.107 17:06:35.651 5 2:11.235 +25.091 17:06:38.256
6 1:46.851 17:08:22.502
7 1:46.991 +0.140 17:10:09.493 (92) LEONARDO Z. CASSAROTTI
8 1:51.627 +4.776 17:12:01.120 1 1:46.042 16:59:07.946
9 1:48.686 +1.835 17:13:49.806 2 2:13.521 +27.479 17:01:21.467
10 1:50.750 +3.899 17:15:40.556
11 1:51.142 +4.291 17:17:31.698
12 1:50.178 +3.327 17:19:21.876
13 1:49.612 +2.761 17:21:11.488
(24) THIAGO BRENNER
1 1:46.708 +0.969 16:59:06.750
2 1:45.739 17:00:52.489
3 1:48.187 +2.448 17:02:40.676
4 1:47.366 +1.627 17:04:28.042
5 1:48.226 +2.487 17:06:16.268
6 1:47.265 +1.526 17:08:03.533
7 1:47.730 +1.991 17:09:51.263
8 2:17.145 +31.406 17:12:08.408
9 1:49.643 +3.904 17:13:58.051
10 1:49.858 +4.119 17:15:47.909
11 1:50.337 +4.598 17:17:38.246
12 1:49.214 +3.475 17:19:27.460
13 1:49.240 +3.501 17:21:16.700
(15) EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
1 1:51.471 +1.122 16:59:17.125
2 1:51.193 +0.844 17:01:08.318
3 1:50.349 17:02:58.667
4 1:51.823 +1.474 17:04:50.490
5 1:51.941 +1.592 17:06:42.431
6 1:50.782 +0.433 17:08:33.213
7 1:53.810 +3.461 17:10:27.023
8 1:53.483 +3.134 17:12:20.506
9 1:55.694 +5.345 17:14:16.200
10 1:52.771 +2.422 17:16:08.971
11 1:56.262 +5.913 17:18:05.233
12 2:12.104 +21.755 17:20:17.337
(925) ZEUS GLANERT
1 1:54.626 +3.331 16:59:19.916
2 1:51.295 17:01:11.211
3 1:51.684 +0.389 17:03:02.895
4 1:51.910 +0.615 17:04:54.805
5 1:52.890 +1.595 17:06:47.695
6 1:51.478 +0.183 17:08:39.173
7 1:55.611 +4.316 17:10:34.784
8 1:57.483 +6.188 17:12:32.267
9 1:54.809 +3.514 17:14:27.076
10 1:59.363 +8.068 17:16:26.439
11 1:55.885 +4.590 17:18:22.324
12 2:00.835 +9.540 17:20:23.159
(111) ALEX CAVALCA
1 1:47.926 +1.365 16:59:08.618
2 1:46.846 +0.285 17:00:55.464
3 1:46.781 +0.220 17:02:42.245
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